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SINGLE COLUMN DOUBLE PALLET
CNC VERTICAL BORING MILL

Inv. No. 12.668D1

Make
Model

Year of Manufacture

Control

Max Swing

Max Turning dia
Max Height
4-Jaw Face Plate
Z-Travel
X-Travel

RPM Table

RPM Spindle
Ram

Kw

Volt

Cycles

Including:
AT.C.

Coolant System
Transformer

Telescopic Bedcovers X-Axis

DORRIES-SCHARMANN
CONTUMAT MC-FC
VCE1400/125

1990

Siemens

@ 1400 mm
@ 1400 mm
975 mm

@ 1250 mm
600mm
1900 mm
4,5 -500
15 -2000
240 x 240 mm
69

400

50
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