



# mondiale

YOUR PARTNER IN MACHINE TOOLS

Gentsesteenweg 311  
B-9240 Zele, Belgium

Tel : +32 (0)9 326 76 50  
Fax : +32 (0)9 326 76 51

E-mail : [info@mondiale.be](mailto:info@mondiale.be)  
Web : [www.mondiale.be](http://www.mondiale.be)

YOUR PARTNER IN MACHINE TOOLS

## SINGLE COLUMN DOUBLE PALLET CNC VERTICAL BORING MILL

**Inv. No. 12.668D1**

<b>Make</b>	<b>DÖRRIES-SCHARMANN</b>
<b>Model</b>	<b>CONTUMAT MC-FC VCE1400/125</b>
<b>Year of Manufacture</b>	<b>1990</b>
<b>Control</b>	<b>Siemens</b>
<b>Max Swing</b>	Ø 1400 mm
<b>Max Turning dia</b>	Ø 1400 mm
<b>Max Height</b>	975 mm
<b>4-Jaw Face Plate</b>	Ø 1250 mm
<b>Z-Travel</b>	600mm
<b>X-Travel</b>	1900 mm
<b>RPM Table</b>	4,5 – 500
<b>RPM Spindle</b>	15 – 2000
<b>Ram</b>	240 x 240 mm
<b>Kw</b>	69
<b>Volt</b>	400
<b>Cycles</b>	50

**Including:**

A.T.C.  
Coolant System  
Transformer  
Telescopic Bedcovers X-Axis

